
Linda	Thompson
and	David	Foster

I	Have	Nothing
As	Performed	by	Whitney	Houston	for	"The	Bodyguard"

34

29

24

19

6

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Trumpet	2

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Trumpet	1




  





 

 

 





 

  





 



  

  



 





 

 

 

  

 



  



 



 



















































































 

 

 









 















 





 

 

















 









 

 





   





  



 

 



   

















 




















		=	52

[Flugelhorn]

(Quasi-French	horn)





















































Transcribed	by	Gary	Badger	-	www.GaryBadger.com
Made	easier	by	the	fine	work	of	Nate	Chester	https://youtu.be/0dEiJ02-y8M



58

54

47

51

43

38

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.2

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

Tpt.1

    

  









 





 

 



 





    



 

 

  

  











 

 





 





 









 



   



  



















































































 

 

  





  













  

 

  

 















 

 

  





 







 





 

 

 



  

 









  

























 




 





  































  











 



























[Trumpet]



















































2
Transcribed	by	Gary	Badger	-	www.GaryBadger.com

Made	easier	by	the	fine	work	of	Nate	Chester	https://youtu.be/0dEiJ02-y8M



Linda	Thompson
and	David	Foster

I	Have	Nothing
As	Performed	by	Whitney	Houston	for	"The	Bodyguard"

Trumpet	1

58

54

51

47

43

29

38

24

19

6



  
  


 










 


 


  




  
  






 










 



 


  



























































 












 

 
















 





















 















 



 








 









 






 


 










 


 


 





 






 











 

























		=	52











































Transcribed	by	Gary	Badger	-	www.GaryBadger.com
Made	easier	by	the	fine	work	of	Nate	Chester	https://youtu.be/0dEiJ02-y8M



Linda	Thompson
and	David	Foster

I	Have	Nothing
As	Performed	by	Whitney	Houston	for	"The	Bodyguard"

Trumpet	2

58

54

51

47

43

34

38

29

25

19



    
  





 








 

















 







 
 



 













 
 


 




 


 













 
 









  

 


 



























































 








 

 


 








 












 


 

 


 







 






 

 

 












 




 











  



 








  














 










 
 





  
 


 



























 
















		=	52

[Trumpet]

[Flugelhorn]

(Quasi-French	horn)

























































Transcribed	by	Gary	Badger	-	www.GaryBadger.com
Made	easier	by	the	fine	work	of	Nate	Chester	https://youtu.be/0dEiJ02-y8M


